"Renovation and facelift expenses of the Meghalaya Rangali Bihu Sanmilan Auditorium. 
Stc .. neyland , Dhankheti, Shillong-793003, Meghalaya" 

The detailed scope of work is described in Part-5 (Technical Specifications) of Bid DocJment. 

3. Estimated _Cus t: Rs, ~.83,896.00 (Rupees nine lakh eighty three thousand eight hundred ninety 
six) only. 

4 . Bidding Procedure : 

The Bidder shall sub, 111t Bids under Single-Stage Two-Envelope bidding system through online as 
fo !iows 

Techno-Commercial Bid (Envelope No. 1): Shall contain Earnest Money Deposit (EMO). 

Price Bid (Envelope No.

[...]

(a) Trie bidder (Individual/Company/Firm) shall have successfully completed the work of 
construction/repairing of boundary wall/building, fulfilling any of the following conditions , during 
last 7 (seven) years ending on the date in which this NIB is floated. 

(i ) Three· similar works, each of value not less than INR 3,94,000.00 (Rupees three lakh ninety 
four Thousand) only i.e. 40% of the estimated cost of this work, 

Or, 

(ii) Two similar works, each of value not less than INR 4,92,000.00 (Rupees four lakh ninety two) 
only i.e. 50% of the estimated cost of this work, 

Or, 

(i1 i) One similar work of value not less than INR 7, C7,000.00 (Rupees seven lakh eighty seven